

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR:

UPLB-S-080-10-19 REBID, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES FOR BIOTECH (REBID)

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Wednesday, 16 October 2019 1:15 PM

OPENING OF BIDS:

Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER	
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
OVCAA-BIOTECH: NARCISO L. PANTING/ (049)536- 2721/ FC: 9151011	1	1	BAMBOO STICK/PEGS	650	PIECE	15.00	9,750.00		NO OFFER
		2	BLACK PLASTIC MULCH WITH HOLES	2	ROLL	2,000.00	4,000.00		NO OFFER
		3	BOOTS	5	PIECE	1,000.00	5,000.00		NO OFFER
		4	CHARCOAL	210	SACK	250.00	52,500.00		NO OFFER
		5	COCONUT HUSK	30	SACK	120.00	3,600.00		NO OFFER
		6	COCONUT PARING MEAL	4	PACK	1,000.00	4,000.00		NO OFFER
		7	COIR DUST	20	SACK	85.00	1,700.00		NO OFFER
		8	GARDEN SOIL	75	M ³	1,500.00	112,500.00		NO OFFER
		9	GARDEN SOIL	26	M ³	1,500.00	39,000.00		NO OFFER
		10	GARDEN SOIL	23	SACK	100.00	2,300.00		NO OFFER
		11	MOUSE TRAP	3	PIECE	150.00	450.00		NO OFFER
		12	MULCHING SHEET	10	ROLL	3,500.00	35,000.00		NO OFFER
		13	NURSERY POTS	200	PIECE	90.00	18,000.00		NO OFFER
		14	NURSERY POTS	200	PIECE	80.00	16,000.00		NO OFFER
		15	NET	5	ROLL	10,000.00	50,000.00		NO OFFER
		16	NET	1	ROLL	15,000.00	15,000.00		NO OFFER
		17	NET BAG	289	PIECE	40.00	11,560.00		NO OFFER

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR:

UPLB-S-080-10-19 REBID, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES FOR BIOTECH (REBID)

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Wednesday, 16 October 2019 1:15 PM

OPENING OF BIDS:

Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER	
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		18	NET PLASTIC NET	9	ROLL	4,800.00	43,200.00		NO OFFER
		19	PLANT SAMPLES (VENUS FLY TRAP OR PITCHER PLANT)	10	PIECE	2,000.00	20,000.00		NO OFFER
		20	PLASTIC DRUM	6	PIECE	1,450.00	8,700.00		NO OFFER
		21	PLASTIC MAPAL	20	ROLL	2,500.00	50,000.00		NO OFFER
		22	PLASTIC SEEDLING BAG	500	PIECE	1.60	800.00		NO OFFER
		23	PLASTIC STRAW	5	ROLL	252.00	1,260.00		NO OFFER
		24	PLASTIC TRAY	10	PIECE	120.00	1,200.00		NO OFFER
		25	PLASTIC SEEDLING BAG	20	PACK	100.00	2,000.00		NO OFFER
		26	PLASTIC SEEDLING BAG	16	PACK	400.00	6,400.00		NO OFFER
		27	POTS	200	PIECE	40.00	8,000.00		NO OFFER
		28	POTS	354	PIECE	55.00	19,470.00		NO OFFER
		29	RUBBER GARDEN BOOTS	2	PAIR	350.00	700.00		NO OFFER
		30	SAND	16	M ³	1,500.00	24,000.00		NO OFFER
		31	SEEDLING TRAY	50	PIECE	80.00	4,000.00		NO OFFER
		32	SEEDLING TRAY	80	PIECE	60.00	4,800.00		NO OFFER
		33	SPRAYER	2	PIECE	3,000.00	6,000.00		NO OFFER

BID PRICES/ BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR:

UPLB-S-080-10-19 REBID, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES FOR BIOTECH (REBID)

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Wednesday, 16 October 2019 1:15 PM

OPENING OF BIDS:

Will follow shortly after the deadline of the submission of bids

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER	
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		34	UV POLYETHYLENE PLASTIC FILM	5	PIECE	4,000.00	20,000.00		NO OFFER
		35	VERMICOMPOST	9	SACK	292.00	2,628.00		NO OFFER
		36	WATER HOSE	3	ROLL	3,000.00	9,000.00		NO OFFER
		37	WATERING CAN	2	PIECE	650.00	1,300.00		NO OFFER
		38	WATERING POT	3	PIECE	400.00	1,200.00		NO OFFER
		PR No.: 70603	TOTAL FOR LOT 1=				615,018.00	-	

Total Approved Budget for the Contract:	PHP 615,018.00
Required Bid Bond (2% of the ABC for Cash, Cashier's or Managers Check) :	PHP 12,300.36
Required Bid Bond (5% of the ABC for Surety Bond):	PHP 30,750.90
Contract Duration:	14 CD upon receipt of notice to proceed
Price Validity:	120 calendar days from bid opening
TOTAL BID PRICE (in figures):	PHP 0.00
TOTAL BID PRICE (in words):	
Company Name:	
Address:	
Phone No.:	
Fax No.:	
E-mail Address:	
Quoted by (Name and Signature):	